
DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO 
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST 

 
Project Name:                      Request for Quotation 10408  (Bid) Board Up Services, Security Door and Window Rental and Installation 
Procurement Specialist:     Lolita Hendrix 
Specification No:                1203185B 
Lead Departments:             Department of Buildings 
Conference Date:                 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 at 11:00 A.M.       Conference Location:  Via TEAMS    

                                                              
ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Devon Granger 
Additional Attendee Unnamed A&D Property Services 7330 S Exchange Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60649  
(773) 933-7840 

President@adpropertyservices.com  

Lolita Ware-King 
Monique Montgomery 
Maria Daniels  

City of Chicago 
Department of Buildings 

City of Chicago  Lolita.WareKing@cityofchicago.org  
Monique.Montgomery@cityofchicago.org 
Maria.Daniels@cityofchicago.org   

Nick Oberhouse 
Brandon Buhai 

Door and Window Guards, Inc.  (419)575-3689 Noberhouse@dawgsinc.com 
Bbuhai@dawgsinc.com 
 

Veronica Smith City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement 
Services  

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

(312)742-9467  
Veronica.Smith3@cityofchicago.org 
 

Lolita Hendrix City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement 
Services  

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

(312)744-8981  
Lolita.Hendrix@cityofchicago.org 
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